@ SEIBU

RS ARD'DIT—X
2012 3 1
2011-13

Emio

Emio 1
Emio
Emio
Emio
Emio Emio
Emio
Emio

Emio Emio

Emio




2012 Emio

Emio
Smile Station
2012 6
1-14-
575.
12
2012
1-14-4
399.6
7 8
Emio 2012 6
1-7-27
1,775
6
Emio 2012
6
3-282-2
534



m Emio

m Emio

m Emio

m Emio

m Emio

m Emio

2007

2007

13
2008

2009

10
2010

19
2011

Emio

8§ 31
9 14
8 29
4 16
5 29
6 8



